- 241 Monday - Thursday until 8pm when the same cocktails
AMARETTO SOUR 9.50

Amaretto, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Angostura bitters

BARREL AGED LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 10.25

Absolut vodka, Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, Olmeca Silver tequila,
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Bombay Sapphire gin, Cointreau, lemon juice, Pepsi

DARK & STORMY 9.25

Kraken spiced rum, Fever-Tree tonic ginger beer

ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.25

Absolut vodka, Kahlua, double shot espresso, sugar syrup

FRENCH MARTINI 10.25
Absolut vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

MIMOSA 8.45

Prosecco, orange juice

MOJITO 9.50

Havana Anejo, sugar syrup

MOSCOW MULE 8.75

Absolut vodka, Fever-Tree ginger beer

NEGRONI 9.45

Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

PALOMA 8.95

Olmeca Gold tequila, lime juice, agave syrup, squeezed grapefruit, soda

PINA COLADA 9.95

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, Bacardi Coconut rum, pineapple juice, coconut purée, cream

PORNSTAR MARTINI 10.25

Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, lime juice, passionfruit purée,
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Prosecco, sugar syrup

TOM COLLINS 8.75

Bombay Citron Pressé Lemon gin, lemon juice, soda

TOMMY’S MARGARITA 8.95

Olmeca Gold tequila, lime juice, agave syrup
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WHISKY SOUR 8.95

Bulleit Bourbon whisky, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Angostura bitters
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- 241 Monday - Thursday until 8pm when the same cocktails
Y VIRGIN PORNSTAR MARTINI 9.95

Strykk Not Vanilla vodka, lime juice, passionfruit purée,
shot of Freixenet alcohol-free sparkling wine

Y ESPRESS-NO MARTINI 9.95

Strykk Not Vanilla vodka, espresso

? PINA NO-LADA 9.75

Strykk Not rum, pineapple juice, double cream, coconut syrup




BLUE COSMO 8.75

Towis blue raspberry vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice

FLAT WHITE MARTINI 10.25

Towis vodka, Baileys, espresso, sugar syrup

& NEGRONI SBAGLIATO 9.45

Campari, Martini Rosso, Prosecco

LYCHEE MARTINI 10.25
Towis vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee syrup, squeezed grapefruit

SMOKED MAPLE OLD FASHIONED 9.25

Bulleit Bourbon whisky, Angostura bitters, maple syrup

PINK CANDY FLOSS SPRITZ 9.45

Towis Pink gin, Pink Prosecco, lime juice, sugar syrup
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APEROL SPRITZ 8.95

Aperol, Prosecco, soda

BLUE RASPBERRY SPRITZ 8.95

Towis blue raspberry vodka, lemonade

ELDERFLOWER & ROSE SPRITZ 8.95

St. Germain Elderflower liqueur, Zinfandel Rosé, topped with soda

HUGO SPRITZ 8.95

St. Germain Elderflower liqueur, Prosecco

PEACH GIN SPRITZ 8.95

Bombay Sapphire gin, Créme de Péche Peach Liqueur, lime juice, sugar syrup, lemonade

STRAWBERRY GIN SMASH 9.45

Bombay Sapphire gin, strawberry syrup, lemon juice, lemonade
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? FEVER-TREE RASPBERRY LEMONADE 6.25
A floral & zesty sophisticated soft spritz with extracts of Sicilian lemons,
notes of Scottish raspberry and Mediterranean rose

? FEVER-TREE SICILIAN LEMONADE 6.25

A juicy & zesty sophisticated soft spritz with Sicilian lemons

? CRODINO ITALIAN APERITIV-NO 6.45

The perfect non-alcoholic aperitivo

- 4 for £18 All day every day when the same

O AFTERS
Créme de Menthe, Baileys, Kahlua

g BABY GUINNESS
Kahlua, Baileys

g JAM DOUGHNUT
Chambord, Baileys

g LEMON DROP

Absolut vodka, lemon juice




175ml 250ml Bottle

PICPOUL DE PINET CUVEE THETIS 6.65 9.10 24.75
Céteaux du Languedoc, France
A dry and light bodied white with good

balance of fruit and freshness

ZIMOR PINOT GRIGIO 6.45 8.80 23.95
Venezie, Italy

A crisp refreshing dry white with delicate

white fruit character

CASTILLO DE PIEDRA VIURA 5.35 7.30 19.95
Spain

A crisp dry white with a delicately fruity palate

and attractive floral notes on the nose

REN SAUVIGNON BLANC 8.20 11.20 30.50
Marlborough, New Zealand

An intensely aromatic wine bursting with ripe passion fruit

and citrus flavours. Full bodied with a crisp finish

SPEARWOOD CHARDONNAY 6.05 8.25 22.50
Australia
Fresh, juicy white with melon fruit flavour and crisp finish

CHABLIS, ].MOREAU & FILS 8.50 12.00 36.00
Burgundy, France

Steely and dry with a hint of green in the colour.

Like all fine Chablis, the fruit is balanced by crisp acidity

PLATE 95 SAUVIGNON BLANC 6.25 8.55 23.25
Valle Central, Chile

Fresh and zesty with ripe tropical fruit flavours



VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
CHAMPAGNE NV

Remis, France

Balanced, toasty, refined

PONTE PROSECCO

Treviso, Italy
Clean, dry and crisp, with a creamy finish

PONTE PINK PROSECCO
Treviso, Italy

Floral and red fruit, creamy finish; this is a
light and off-dry sparkling rosé

FREIXENET 0.0% 20c! 8.45 125m15.95
Spain
Refreshing and fruity alcohol-free sparkling wine

HENRI GAILLARD COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE
Provence, France

A classic French rosé: bone dry and light bodied

with delicate red fruit

ZIMOR PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

Venezie, Italy
Light, delicate rosé which is off dry, with plenty
of refreshing acidity

TO BE CONTINUED ZINFANDEL ROSE
California, USA

Light and sweet with juicy strawberry fruits and

a refreshing finish

175ml

7.80

6.45

5.90

125ml

5.95

6.95

250ml

10.65

Bottle

65.00

30.00

32.00

Bottle

29.00



MEDIEVO CRIANZA RIOJA

Spain

A concentrated and brooding red with a solid structure
of tannin and is medium-full bodied

CASTILLO DE PIEDRA TEMPRANILLO
Spain

Light and fruity with soft red fruit flavours and a
touch of spice on the finish

ESK VALLEY PINOT NOIR
Marlborough, New Zealand
Pure and intense raspberry and redcurrant fruit defines

this medium-light bodied red

POCKET WATCH SHIRAZ

Central Ranges NSW, Australia

A medium-full bodied Shiraz with a good intensity
of black cherry and blackberry

PLATE 95 MERLOT
Valle Central, Chile

A fruity and spicy red with a nice balance of tannin on the palate

VINAS DE MENDOZA MALBEC

Mendoza, Argentina
A supple medium bodied Malbec that has plenty of dark berry fruit

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA ‘VITTP,
CANTINE SAN MARZANO

Salento, Italy

An impressively intense and complex full bodied
red with liquorice, tar and dark fruit

175ml

6.35

5.35

7.65

7.50

6.25

V2>

7.50

250ml

8.70

7.30

10.45

10.25

8.55

9.90

10.25

Bottle

23.75

19.95

28.50

28.00

23.25

26.95

28.00




TOWIS BLUE RASPBERRY VODKA
TOWIS RASPBERRY PINK GIN
TOWIS VODKA

TOWIS GIN

BACARDI

BACARDI SPICED
BACARDI COCONUT
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
HAVANA 7YO

HAVANA ANEJO

KRAKEN

BELLS

BULLEIT

GLENFIDDICH
GLENMORANGIE

JACK DANIELS

JAMESON

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

HENNESSEY VSOP
COURVOISIER VSOP

ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT VANILIA
CIROC

GREY GOOSE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY CITRON PRESSE LEMON
GORDON’S PINK

HENDRICK’S

MALFY ROSA GRAPEFRUIT
PINKSTER

ROKU

SIPSMITH LONDON

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILA
TANQUERAY NO. 10

WARNER EDWARD’S RHUBARB

WHITLEY NEILL
RHUBARB & GINGER

PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
TEQUILA ROSE
TEQUILA CAFE

AMARETTO

ARCHERS

BAILEYS 50m!

CAMPARI 50mi
COINTREAU
JAGERMEISTER
KAHLUA

SAMBUCA

SOUTHERN COMFORT

STRYKK NOT RUM 1.5keals
STRYKK NOT VANILLA VODKA 1 5kcals
TANQUERAY 0% 3kcals




FEVER-TREE PREMIUM
INDIAN TONIC s6keals

FEVER-TREE REFRESHINGLY
LIGHT INDIAN TONIC 30keals

FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER
LIGHT TONIC 38kcals

FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN

LIGHT TONIC 34kcals

RED BULL 115kcals

PEPSI R 149kcals L 199kcals
DIET PEPSI R 2kcals L 3kcals
PEPSI MAX R 2kcals L 3kcals

LEMONADE R 7kcals L 9keals

PEPSI 84kcals

DIET PEPSI ikcals

7UP FREE 2kcals

STILL WATER R 0Okcals L Okcals

SPARKLING WATER R 0keals L Okcals

ORANGE R 112keals L 224kcals
CRANBERRY R 82kcals L 118kcals
PINEAPPLE R 88kcals L 125keals
APPLE R 107keals L 214kcals

TOMATO R 59 kcals L 94 keals

LIME 48kcals
BLACKCURRANT 48kcals

ORANGE 48kcals

AMERICANO okcals
ESPRESSO okcals
MOCHACCINO 110kcals
CAPPUCCINO 153keals
CAFFE LATTE 153kcals
FLAT WHITE 120kcals

HOT CHOCOLATE 234kcals

Indulge and add whipping cream and

marshmallows 59kcals 1.00

TEA PIGS Choose from:

2.90
2.25/2.60
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.75

Everyday brew 22keals, Earl Grey strong 22kcals,

Peppermint Okcals, Super fruit Okcals,
Mao Feng green tea Okcals

ICED AMERICANO 20kcals
ICED LATTE 76keal
ICED MOCHA 443keals

DRAGON FRUIT
& MANGO ICED TEA 36kcals

Green tea

PEACH & LEMON
ICED TEA 87kcals
English breakfast tea

3.75
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00



BEERS

We are incredibly proud of our heritage beers. Our family run company
has been brewing Hertford’s favourite beers since 1827. We stock a
selection of World Beers, ciders, Mac’s classic beers and Rivertown brews.
Please ask a member of the team for more details on today’s selection

IVERTOWN

We stock a selection from:

PILSNER 4.7%
A crisp, 4 hopped European lager

IPA 5.6%
A bold, tropical American-style IPA

SIPA 4.1%

A fruity, crisp, contemporary, session IPA

Not available on our bar?

Visit shop.mcmullens.co.uk

DRAUGHT & BOTTLED LAGERS & CIDERS

We have a wide range of popular world beer and ciders
- please ask our team for what’s available on our bar and in our fridge!

LOW & NO BEER

We have a a great selection of low and no alcohol beers which changes
frequently. Please ask a member of our team for today’s selection!

Drinks T&Cs - All wines sold by the glass are also available in a 125ml measure. Please inform our team of any allergies before placing your order, as ingredients can change and menus
do not list all ingredients. While all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens,
owing to possible cross-contamination. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations. Variations may occur. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. ABVs are

correct at time of print but are subject to change. All menu items are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to withdraw/change offers (without notice) at any time.
2-for-1 cocktails must be the same cocktail type to qualify for the offer. Prices are in pounds sterling and include VAT, at the current rate.. Prices for products not stated on the menu are

available at the bar or on the app. Service is not included, all tips are retained by the grateful team.

Adults need around 2000 kcals per day. How many units in your drink? Please drink responsibly. UK Chief Medical Officers recommend that for adult men and women,
it is safest to drink less than 14 units a week and if you drink this quantity, it should be spread evenly over a minimum of 3 days.



