

COCKTAILS

CLASSICS - 241 Monday - Thursday until 8pm when the same cocktails

	AMARETTO SOUR Amaretto, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Angostura bitters	9.50
	BARREL AGED LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Absolut vodka, Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, Olmeca Silver tequila, Bombay Sapphire gin, Cointreau, lemon juice, Pepsi	10.2
	DARK & STORMY Kraken spiced rum, Fever-Tree tonic ginger beer	9.25
7	ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut vodka, Kahlua, double shot espresso, sugar syrup	10.2
T	FRENCH MARTINI Absolut vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice	10.2
7	MIMOSA Prosecco, orange juice	8.45
	MOJITO Havana Anejo, sugar syrup	9.50
	MOSCOW MULE Absolut vodka, Fever-Tree ginger beer	8.75
	NEGRONI Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, Martini Rosso	9.45
	PALOMA Olmeca Gold tequila, lime juice, agave syrup, squeezed grapefruit, soda	8.95
∇	PIŃA COLADA Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, Bacardi Coconut rum, pineapple juice, coconut purée, cream	9.95
T	PORNSTAR MARTINI Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, lime juice, passionfruit purée, Prosecco, sugar syrup	10.2
	TOM COLLINS Bombay Citron Pressé Lemon gin, lemon juice, soda	8.75
	TOMMY'S MARGARITA Olmeca Gold tequila, lime juice, agave syrup	8.95
	WHISKY SOUR Bulleit Bourbon whisky, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Angostura bitters	8.95

FROZEN - 241 Monday - Thursday until 8pm when the same cocktails



ALCOHOL-FREE - 241 Monday - Thursday until 8pm when the same cocktails

7	VIRGIN PORNSTAR MARTINI Strykk Not Vanilla vodka, lime juice, passionfruit purée, shot of Freixenet alcohol-free sparkling wine	9.95
T	ESPRESS-NO MARTINI Strykk Not Vanilla vodka, espresso	9.95
∇	PINA NO-LADA Strykk Not rum, pineapple juice, double cream, coconut syrup	9.75





SIGNATURE

T	BLUE COSMO Towis blue raspberry vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice	8.75
7	FLAT WHITE MARTINI Towis vodka, Baileys, espresso, sugar syrup	10.25
	NEGRONI SBAGLIATO Campari, Martini Rosso, Prosecco	9.45
7	LYCHEE MARTINI Towis vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee syrup, squeezed grapefruit	10.25
	SMOKED MAPLE OLD FASHIONED Bulleit Bourbon whisky, Angostura bitters, maple syrup	9.25
7	PINK CANDY FLOSS SPRITZ Towis Pink gin, Pink Prosecco, lime juice, sugar syrup	9.45
	SPRITZ	
∇	APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, soda	8.95
∇	BLUE RASPBERRY SPRITZ Towis blue raspberry vodka, lemonade	8.95
∇	ELDERFLOWER & ROSÉ SPRITZ St. Germain Elderflower liqueur, Zinfandel Rosé, topped with soda	8.95
∇	HUGO SPRITZ St. Germain Elderflower liqueur, Prosecco	8.95
∇	PEACH GIN SPRITZ Bombay Sapphire gin, Crème de Pêche Peach Liqueur, lime juice, sugar syrup, lemonade	8.95
∇	STRAWBERRY GIN SMASH Bombay Sapphire gin, strawberry syrup, lemon juice, lemonade	9.45





ALMOST SPRITZ (Alcohol-Free)

∇	FEVER-TREE RASPBERRY LEMONADE A floral & zesty sophisticated soft spritz with extracts of Sicilian lemons, notes of Scottish raspberry and Mediterranean rose	6.25
∇	FEVER-TREE SICILIAN LEMONADE A juicy & zesty sophisticated soft spritz with Sicilian lemons	6.25
∇	CRODINO ITALIAN APERITIV-NO The perfect non-alcoholic aperitivo	6.45

SHOOTERS - 4 for £18 All day every day when the same

- AFTER 8
 Crème de Menthe, Baileys, Kahlua
- BABY GUINNESS
 Kahlua, Baileys
- JAM DOUGHNUT Chambord, Baileys
- LEMON DROP
 Absolut vodka, lemon juice



1 Mar	WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
	PICPOUL DE PINET CUVÉE THETIS Côteaux du Languedoc, France A dry and light bodied white with good balance of fruit and freshness	6.65	9.10	24.75
	ZIMOR PINOT GRIGIO Venezie, Italy A crisp refreshing dry white with delicate white fruit character	6.45	8.80	23.95
	CASTILLO DE PIEDRA VIURA Spain A crisp dry white with a delicately fruity palate and attractive floral notes on the nose	5.35	7.30	19.95
	REN SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough, New Zealand An intensely aromatic wine bursting with ripe passion fruit and citrus flavours. Full bodied with a crisp finish	8.20	11.20	30.50
	SPEARWOOD CHARDONNAY Australia Fresh, juicy white with melon fruit flavour and crisp finish	6.05	8.25	22.50
	CHABLIS, J.MOREAU & FILS Burgundy, France Steely and dry with a hint of green in the colour. Like all fine Chablis, the fruit is balanced by crisp acidity	8.50	12.00	36.00
	PLATE 95 SAUVIGNON BLANC Valle Central, Chile Fresh and zesty with ripe tropical fruit flavours	6.25	8.55	23.25
PANAMAR				1

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING		125ml	Bottle	Owner
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL CHAMPAGNE NV Remis, France Balanced, toasty, refined			65.00	
PONTE PROSECCO Treviso, Italy		5.95	30.00	
Clean, dry and crisp, with a creamy finish				
PONTE PINK PROSECCO Treviso, Italy Floral and red fruit, creamy finish; this is a light and off-dry sparkling rosé		6.95	32.00	
FREIXENET 0.0% 20cl 8.45 125ml 5.95 Spain Refreshing and fruity alcohol-free sparkling wine				
ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
HENRI GAILLARD CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ Provence, France A classic French rosé: bone dry and light bodied with delicate red fruit	7.80	10.65	29.00	
ZIMOR PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Venezie, Italy Light, delicate rosé which is off dry, with plenty of refreshing acidity	6.45	8.80	23.95	
TO BE CONTINUED ZINFANDEL ROSÉ California, USA Light and sweet with juicy strawberry fruits and a refreshing finish	5.90	8.05	21.95	
			4	

	RED	175ml	250ml	Bottle
	MEDIEVO CRIANZA RIOJA Spain A concentrated and brooding red with a solid structure of tannin and is medium-full bodied	6.35	8.70	23.75
	CASTILLO DE PIEDRA TEMPRANILLO Spain Light and fruity with soft red fruit flavours and a touch of spice on the finish	5.35	7.30	19.95
	ESK VALLEY PINOT NOIR Marlborough, New Zealand Pure and intense raspberry and redcurrant fruit defines this medium-light bodied red	7.65	10.45	28.50
	POCKET WATCH SHIRAZ Central Ranges NSW, Australia A medium-full bodied Shiraz with a good intensity of black cherry and blackberry	7.50	10.25	28.00
	PLATE 95 MERLOT Valle Central, Chile A fruity and spicy red with a nice balance of tannin on the palate	6.25	8.55	23.25
	VINAS DE MENDOZA MALBEC Mendoza, Argentina A supple medium bodied Malbec that has plenty of dark berry fruit	7.25	9.90	26.95
	PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA 'VITTI', CANTINE SAN MARZANO Salento, Italy An impressively intense and complex full bodied red with liquorice, tar and dark fruit	7.50	10.25	28.00
SAN TO THE SAN TO SAN THE SAN				



SIGNATURE SPIRITS

TOWIS BLUE RASPBERRY VODKA
TOWIS RASPBERRY PINK GIN
TOWIS VODKA
TOWIS GIN

RUM

BACARDI
BACARDI SPICED
BACARDI COCONUT
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
HAVANA 7YO
HAVANA ANEJO
KRAKEN

BOURBON & WHISKIES

BELLS
BULLEIT
GLENFIDDICH
GLENMORANGIE
JACK DANIEL'S
JAMESON
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

BRANDY

HENNESSEY VSOP
COURVOISIER VSOP

VODKA

ABSOLUT VANILIA
CÎROC
GREY GOOSE

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY CITRON PRESSÉ LEMON
GORDON'S PINK
HENDRICK'S
MALFY ROSA GRAPEFRUIT
PINKSTER
ROKU
SIPSMITH LONDON
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILA
TANQUERAY NO. 10
WARNER EDWARD'S RHUBARB
WHITLEY NEILL

TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
TEQUILA ROSE
TEQUILA CAFÉ

OTHERS

AMARETTO
ARCHERS
BAILEYS 50ml
CAMPARI 50ml
COINTREAU
JÄGERMEISTER
KAHLÚA
SAMBUCA
SOUTHERN COMFORT

NON-ALCOHOLIC

STRYKK NOT RUM 1.5kcals
STRYKK NOT VANILLA VODKA 1.5kcals
TANQUERAY 0% 3kcals



SOFTS



MIXERS

FEVER-TREE PREMIUM INDIAN TONIC 56kcals

FEVER-TREE REFRESHINGLY LIGHT INDIAN TONIC 30kcals

FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER LIGHT TONIC 38kcals

FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN LIGHT TONIC 34kcals

RED BULL 115kcals

DRAUGHT

PEPSI R 149kcals L 199kcals

DIET PEPSI R 2kcals L 3kcals

PEPSI MAX R 2kcals L 3kcals

LEMONADE R 7kcals L 9kcals

BOTTLED

PEPSI 84kcals

DIET PEPSI 1kcals

7UP FREE 2kcals

STILL WATER R Okcals L Okcals

SPARKLING WATER R Okcals L Okcals

JUICES

ORANGE R 112kcals L 224kcals

CRANBERRY R 82kcals L 118kcals

PINEAPPLE R 88kcals L 125kcals

APPLE R 107kcals L 214kcals

TOMATO R 59 kcals L 94 kcals

CORDIAL

LIME 48kcals

BLACKCURRANT 48kcals

ORANGE 48kcals

HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO Okcals	2.90
ESPRESSO 0kcals	2.25/2.60
MOCHACCINO 110kcals	3.25
CAPPUCCINO 153kcals	3.25
CAFFE LATTE 153kcals	3.25
FLAT WHITE 120kcals	3.25
HOT CHOCOLATE 234kcals	3.75
Indulge and add whipping cream and marshmallows 59kcals 1.00	

TEA PIGS Choose from:

Everyday brew 22kcals, Earl Grey strong 22kcals, Peppermint 0kcals, Super fruit 0kcals, Mao Feng green tea 0kcals

ICED DRINKS

ICED AMERICANO 20kcals	3.75
ICED LATTE 76kcal	4.00
ICED MOCHA 443kcals	4.00
DRAGON FRUIT & MANGO ICED TEA 36kcals Green tea	4.00
PEACH & LEMON ICED TEA 87kcals	4.00
English breakfast tea	

BEERS

We are incredibly proud of our heritage beers. Our family run company has been brewing Hertford's favourite beers since 1827. We stock a selection of World Beers, ciders, Mac's classic beers and Rivertown brews. Please ask a member of the team for more details on today's selection



We stock a selection from:

PILSNER 4.7% A crisp, 4 hopped European lager

IPA 5.6% A bold, tropical American-style IPA

SIPA 4.1% A fruity, crisp, contemporary, session IPA

Not available on our bar? Visit shop.mcmullens.co.uk

DRAUGHT & BOTTLED LAGERS & CIDERS

We have a wide range of popular world beer and ciders - please ask our team for what's available on our bar and in our fridge!

LOW & NO BEER

We have a a great selection of low and no alcohol beers which changes frequently. Please ask a member of our team for today's selection!



Drinks T&Cs - All wines sold by the glass are also available in a 125ml measure. Please inform our team of any allergies before placing your order, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. While all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations. Variations may occur. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. ABVs are correct at time of print but are subject to change. All menu items are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to withdraw/change offers (without notice) at any time.

2-for-1 cocktails must be the same cocktail type to qualify for the offer. Prices are in pounds sterling and include VAT, at the current rate.. Prices for products not stated on the menu are available at the bar or on the app. Service is not included, all tips are retained by the grateful team.